R.CD., Road Division, Khunti ‘TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE E-AUCTION: 

(1) E-Auction is being held on “Asis wheres Basis” & “Asis what is Basis” & “whatever thereis 
Basis” & “Without recourse Basis” and will be conducted “online”. (2) Bid increment amount 
shall be Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only).(3) The E-Auction will be conducted 
through M/s. C+ India Pvt Ltd through Mr. DharaniKrishna- 9948182222 (Helpline No(s): Support 
Landline No. +91 124 4302020/2021/2022/2023/2024, Support Mobile Nos.: +917291981124/25/26 
and E-mail on support@bankeauctions.com /andhra@ctindia.com) at their web portal